CONSULTANT will be compensated as mutually-agreed upon. 

EXHIBIT 2 – COMPENSATION 

Fee 
Based on the services identified in Exhibit 1 – Scope of Services, the CONSULTANT will provide 
professional services on an Hourly Fee and Expense basis with a not-to-exceed fee of One Hundred Forty-
Five Thousand Dollars ($145,000). 

Invoices will be submitted monthly for time and expenses incurred during the month based on the attached 
current hourly fee schedule and expenses. 

Structural
Senior Project Manager 1 Project Administrator 1 Senior Engineer 2 Senior Engineer 2 CAD Designer 2 Consultant (E2) Senior Engineer 2 CAD Designer 2